
Kärntner Landesschützenverband 
 

LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT  2014 

50m Gewehr  

LH St.Veit/Glan, 27. Juli 2014 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ERGEBNISBERICHT 
 

Teilnehmer: 

                                                                  Einzelschützen:   56  

                                                                  Mannschaften:      8 
   

 

 

 



50m Gewehr 

Jugend  
  1. Schwarzl Gabriella     SV St.Veit/Glan        89    91    91     -     -     -    271 

  2. Makig Robert           RSV Ferlach            92    87    88     -     -     -    267 

  3. Makig Kathi            RSV Ferlach            87    87    79     -     -     -    253 

Jungschützen 
  1. Pichler Julia          SV St.Veit/Glan        98    98    98   100    98    97    589 

  2. Steiner Stefan         SV Obermölltal         96    94    96    95    92    98    571 

  3. Pfeiffer Max           RSV Ferlach            86    84    81    88    83    84    506 

Junioren 
  1. Kohlweg Silke          SV St.Veit/Glan        94    94    97    95    97    96    573 (599,7) 

  2. Janesch Manuel         SV zu Klagenfurt       95    91    90    90    90    92    548 (576,5) 

  3. Katschnig Martin       SV zu Klagenfurt       92    92    85    90    92    85    536 (566,2) 

Männer 
  1. Fink Alois             LPSV Kärnten           98    97    97    97    98    98    585 (613,4) 

  2. Pirker Peter           SV Obermölltal         96    98    95    95    96    95    575 (605,5) 

  3. Wedenig Theodor        LPSV Kärnten           97    97    93    97    94    95    573 (603,2) 

  4. Wedenig Michael        SV Völkermarkt         92    95    97    95    94    94    567 (594,6) 

  5. Mayerhofer Jürgen      SV Völkermarkt         93    95    94    95    92    94    563 (591,0) 

  6. Fürich Armin           SV Spittal             92    91    94    90    93    98    558 (585,3) 

Frauen 
  1. Rottenhofer Lisa       SV St.Veit/Glan        95    92    95    92    95    90    559 (585,6) 

  2. Pucher-Steiner Elisabe SV Obermölltal         87    89    89    91    88    94    538 (567,3) 

  3. Knes Dunja             SV St.Veit/Glan        87    86    83    79    88    87    510 (537,3) 

Senioren  
  1. Eder Ferdinand         SV St.Veit/Glan        94    96    97    96    95    88    566 /18 

  2. Kerschbaumer Rudolf    SV Obermölltal         96    96    97    93    93    91    566 /17 

  3. Wallner Paul           SV Obermölltal         99    96    91    95    96    86    563 

  4. Mayerhofer Wilfried    SV Völkermarkt         97    95    91    91    89    94    557 

Senioren 3 
  1. Olsacher Stefan        WSG Radenthein         96    96    96     -     -     -    288 

  2. Jensterle Peter        SSV Sponheim           99    94    92     -     -     -    285 

  3. Jahn Gustav            HSV Spittal            89    92    92     -     -     -    273 

  4. Brunner Johann         HSV Spittal            84    88    82     -     -     -    254 

Hobbyschützen 
  1. Hilberer Randolf       RSV Ferlach            96    99    93     -     -     -    288 

  2. Grayer Reinhold        SV St.Veit/Glan        97    95    94     -     -     -    286 

  3. Knes Walter            SV St.Veit/Glan        93    93    93     -     -     -    279 

  4. Tischler Josef         SV Grafenstein         88    94    96     -     -     -    278 /10 

  5. Pleschgatternig Arthur SV Spittal             95    90    93     -     -     -    278 /2 

  6. Mitterer Adolf         HSV Spittal            94    92    91     -     -     -    277 /7 

  7. Piketz Willi           SV St.Veit/Glan        94    89    94     -     -     -    277 /5 

  8. Weiss Johann           SV St.Veit/Glan        91    92    91     -     -     -    274 

  9. Tischler Andreas       SV Grafenstein         95    89    89     -     -     -    273 

 10. Tischler Raimund       SV Grafenstein         93    85    92     -     -     -    270 

 11. Pfeifer Wolfgang       RSV Ferlach            92    89    88     -     -     -    269 

 12. Weingartner Herbert    SV St.Veit/Glan        90    91    86     -     -     -    267 

 13. Graimann Andreas       SV St.Veit/Glan        89    93    80     -     -     -    262 

 14. Hamann Phillipp        RSV Ferlach            86    87    87     -     -     -    260 

 15. Meixl Siegfried        SV Spittal             83    87    82     -     -     -    252 

 16. Hoffmann Manfred       SV Grafenstein         74    77    78     -     -     -    229 

Hobbyschützinnen 
  1. Rottenhofer Elisabeth  SV St.Veit/Glan        91    92    93     -     -     -    276 

  2. Pleschgatternig Erika  SV Spittal             85    94    86     -     -     -    265 

  3. Elwitschger Karin      SV Pulverhorn          85    85    82     -     -     -    252 

  4. Marinkovic Jasminka    SV Spittal             82    84    76     -     -     -    242 



MANNSCHAFTEN 

Allgemeine Klasse 
  1. SV St.Veit/Glan                   1728 

       Pichler Julia              589 

       Kohlweg Silke              573 

       Eder Ferdinand             566 

 

  2. SV Obermölltal                    1704 

       Kerschbaumer Rudolf        566 

       Wallner Paul               563 

       Pirker Peter               575 

 

  3. SV Völkermarkt                    1687 

       Mayerhofer Wilfried        557 

       Mayerhofer Jürgen          563 

       Wedenig Michael            567 

 

Hobbyklasse 
  1. SV St.Veit/Glan 1                  839 

       Knes Walter                279 

       Weiss Johann               274 

       Grayer Reinhold            286 

 

  2. SV Grafenstein                     821 

       Tischler Raimund           270 

       Tischler Josef             278 

       Tischler Andreas           273 

 

  3. SV St.Veit/Glan 2                  820 

       Rottenhofer Elisabeth      276 

       Weingartner Herbert        267 

       Piketz Willi               277 

 

  4. RSV Ferlach                        817 

       Hilberer Randolf           288 

       Hamann Phillipp            260 

       Pfeifer Wolfgang           269 

 

  5. SV Spittal                         785 

       Pleschgatternig Arthur     278 

       Pleschgatternig Erika      265 

       Marinkovic Jasminka        242 

 

Stellung 2x30 
 

Senioren 
 

  1. Eder Ferdinand         SV St.Veit/Glan         -   287   277    564 

  2. Wallner Paul           SV Obermölltal          -   286   263    549 

  3. Mayerhofer Wilfried    SV Völkermarkt          -   283   239    522 

  4. Kerschbaumer Rudolf    SV Obermölltal          -   289   229    518 

Stellung 3x20 

Gemischte Klasse 
  1. Fink Alois             LPSV Kärnten          193   197   172    562 

  2. Pirker Peter           SV Obermölltal        191   189   176    556 

  3. Pichler Julia          SV St.Veit/Glan       172   193   185    550 

  4. Steiner Stefan         SV Obermölltal        165   187   179    531 

  5. Kohlweg Silke          SV St.Veit/Glan       167   190   171    528 

  6. Wedenig Theodor        LPSV Kärnten          176   192   155    523 

 


